
Lahore Office 
Sr. 
NO 

Name Designation Email ID Landline No 
Extension 

No. 

1 
Ms. Shahzad 
Ahmad Khan 

Director 
General 
(Punjab) 

shahzad.rana@tdap.gov.pk 

042-99230652 
/ 042-

99230653 
112 

2 
Ms. Rafia 

Syed 
Director  - I syed.rafia@tdap.gov.pk 042-99230596 143 

3 
Ms. Mehwish 

Khadim 
Director  -II mewish.khadim1@tdap.gov.pk 042-99230658 163 

4 
Ms. Fareeha 

Khan 
Director  -III fareeha.khan@tdap.gov.pk 042-99230596 118 

5 
Ms. Nadia 

Faruki 
Deputy 
Director 

nadia.faruki@tdap.gov.pk 042-99230598 121 

6 
Ms. Mariam 

Alvi 
Deputy 
Director 

mariam.alvi@tdap.gov.pk 042-99230655 113 

7 
Mr. Rao 
Raheel 
Ahmad 

Deputy 
Manager 

raheel.rao@tdap.gov.pk 042-99230594 115 

8 
Mr. Nasir 

Khan Wattoo 
Assistant 
Manager 

nasir.khan@tdap.gov.pk 042-99230611 169 

9 
Ms. Ravia 

Khalid 
Assistant 
Manager 

ravia.khalid@tdap.gov.pk 

042-111-444-
111 

167 

10 
Ms. Faiqa 

Zarnab 
Assistant 
Director 

faiqa.zarnab@tdap.gov.pk 

042-111-444-
111 

125 

11 
Ms. Urva 
Hassan 
Zubairi 

Assistant 
Director 

urva.hassan@tdap.gov.pk 

042-111-444-
111 

130 

12 
Ms. Rubina 

Siddique 
Assistant 
Director 

rubina.siddique@tdap.gov.pk  

042-111-444-
111 

151 

13 
Mr. Talha 
Majeed 

Assistant 
Director 

talha.majeed@tdap.gov.pk 

042-111-444-
111 

170 

14 Mr. Majid Ali AAO  042-111-444-
111 

132 

15 
Mr. 

Muhammad 
Usman Baig 

GSP Officer muhammad.usman@tdap.gov.pk 

042-111-444-
111 
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